
Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

19”
402/8916 YES YES YES

541/5645 YES YES YES

22” 936/1317 YES YES YES

24”

206/6451 YES YES YES

324/7743 YES YES YES

880/6914 YES YES YES

888/3274 YES YES YES

32”

138/4828 YES YES YES YES YES YES

565/4695 YES YES YES YES YES YES

890/6254 YES YES YES YES YES YES

40” 895/9713 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

43” 883/9637 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49” 883/4175 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55” 793/0609 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65” 780/7842 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

AVF Premier TV Wall Mounts
Argos TV Range Compatibility

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32” 937/2698 YES YES YES YES YES YES

40” 918/2716 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
714/0231 YES YES YES YES YES YES

937/6261 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”

783/4963 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/6038 YES YES YES YES YES YES

942/0186 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”

766/1291 YES YES YES YES YES YES

921/2198 YES YES YES YES YES YES

934/4097 YES YES YES YES YES YES

934/6026 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65”

753/5310 YES YES YES

934/8598 YES YES YES

940/1954 YES YES YES

75” 936/0387 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

24” 857/4703 YES YES YES

32”
858/9365 YES YES YES YES YES YES

862/9359 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
200/7991 YES YES YES YES YES YES

852/6782 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
363/4837 YES YES YES YES YES YES

847/7116 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
193/2957 YES YES YES YES YES YES

865/4393 YES YES YES YES YES YES

58” 727/9638 YES YES YES

65” 863/0379 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

22” 843/5770 YES YES YES

24”
917/1693 YES YES YES

938/0659 YES YES YES

28”
930/1229 YES YES YES

934/3191 YES YES YES

32” 940/5297 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”

918/2132 YES YES YES YES YES YES

919/9455 YES YES YES YES YES YES

930/0921 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/7051 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”

922/3118 YES YES YES YES YES YES

935/9295 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/0948 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50” 915/9811 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”

401/6911 YES YES YES YES YES YES

918/3911 YES YES YES YES YES YES

941/3306 YES YES YES YES YES YES

941/3650 YES YES YES YES YES YES

60” 895/6345 YES YES YES

65”

363/6581 YES YES YES

895/9809 YES YES YES

916/4947 YES YES YES

938/2200 YES YES YES

70” 310/1580 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

24” 781/5061 YES YES YES

32”
525/5805 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/1624 YES YES YES YES YES YES

39” 933/9576 YES YES YES YES YES YES

40”
303/1320 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

310/9812 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”

708/7875 YES YES YES YES YES YES

920/2342 YES YES YES YES YES YES

933/5006 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”
921/0839 YES YES YES YES YES YES

929/9740 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”
920/9510 YES YES YES YES YES YES

942/1109 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
929/8002 YES YES YES YES YES YES

934/6095 YES YES YES YES YES YES

58”
199/1307 YES YES YES

200/1863 YES YES YES

65”

916/9265 YES YES YES

921/1027 YES YES YES

934/4444 YES YES YES

936/0514 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32”
816/9462 YES YES YES YES YES YES

816/9503 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”

401/2654 YES YES YES YES YES YES

913/3198 YES YES YES YES YES YES

930/5957 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”

918/8198 YES YES YES YES YES YES

941/3502 YES YES YES YES YES YES

942/2476 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
893/7247 YES YES YES YES YES YES

934/1045 YES YES YES YES YES YES

58” 895/8477 YES YES YES

65”
931/1697 YES YES YES

934/9188 YES YES YES

70”
762/7390 YES YES YES

940/7570 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32” 320/0948 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”

299/9384 YES YES YES YES YES YES

319/0010 YES YES YES YES YES YES

881/7154 YES YES YES YES YES YES

934/3809 YES YES YES YES YES YES

938/0965 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”

881/7862 YES YES YES YES YES YES

920/3592 YES YES YES YES YES YES

936/1472 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50”

328/7332 YES YES YES YES YES YES

930/1236 YES YES YES YES YES YES

937/2519 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”

883/5040 YES YES YES YES YES YES

919/0540 YES YES YES YES YES YES

929/7041 YES YES YES YES YES YES

931/1673 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/2276 YES YES YES YES YES YES

941/7539 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65”

820/9494 YES YES YES

917/1992 YES YES YES

928/0883 YES YES YES

933/9246 YES YES YES

940/3402 YES YES YES

942/0636 YES YES YES

75” 936/0693 YES YES YES

82”
751/6511

939/7367

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32”
528/8315 YES YES YES

686/3090 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”

810/1602 YES YES YES YES YES YES

926/5475 YES YES YES YES YES YES

939/9114 YES YES YES YES YES YES

940/0230 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”

921/0516 YES YES YES YES YES YES

930/0770 YES YES YES YES YES YES

941/2974 YES YES YES YES YES YES

50” 810/1619 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”

918/0945 YES YES YES YES YES YES

921/3458 YES YES YES YES YES YES

935/7448 YES YES YES YES YES YES

939/6344 YES YES YES YES YES YES

65”

922/5068 YES YES YES

929/6815 YES YES YES

941/2527 YES YES YES

941/9867 YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

Flat to Wall Low profile finish Adjustable Tilt Avoid light glare Multi Position Perfect for mounting in corners

ACL220
942/6018

ACL440
920/4443

ACL640
938/1562

ACL221
919/1989

ACL441
940/4803

ACL641
936/3267

ACL224
920/6733

ACL444
918/1030

ACL644
928/5651

32” 780/3530 YES YES YES YES YES YES

43”
137/3705 YES YES YES YES YES YES

564/4818 YES YES YES YES YES YES

49”
137/3712 YES YES YES YES YES YES

766/0498 YES YES YES YES YES YES

55”
137/3729 YES YES YES YES YES YES

791/7598 YES YES YES YES YES YES

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

SCREEN
SIZE

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

CAT 93 01/2020


